 1
Embest LPCEB2000 Evaluation Board
- A Complete Evaluation Kits for Philips LPC2000 ARM7TDMI-S Core Microcontrollers
- Enable to Evaluate LPC2114/19, 2124/29, 2194, 2131/32/38, 2210/12/14, 2290/92/94
- Plenty of software examples, all in source code
Embest LPCEB2000 Evaluation Board(installed LPCEB2000-S module board)
The 16/32-bit LPC2000 family is based on a 1.8V ARM7TDMI-S core operating at up to 60 MHz together with
a wide range of peripherals including multiple serial interfaces, 10-bit ADC and external bus options. These

z DA_test  DAC test software, only for installed with LPCEB2000-A CPU module board
 5
Order Information
and examples software in a low price:
Order No. IW1 IW2 IW3
Item Embest LPCEB2000 EVB Kit
for LPC211X/212X
Embest LPCEB2000 EVB Kit
for LPC213X
Embest LPCEB2000 EVB Kit
for LPC22XX
CPU module
board
LPCEB2000-S board LPCEB2000-A board LPCEB2000-B board
Expansion
board
LPCEB2000-I board
CD-ROM z software examples
z user manual
z circuit schematic drawing
z BOM lists